
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= CARE CENTER OF RED BAY
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199812210005
08191

12/21/1998
12:53:11

CARE
CENTER OF
RED BAY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

CARECORPS
ALABAMA II
INC

199812210005
08191

12/21/1998
12:53:11

CARE
CENTER OF
RED BAY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

CARECORPS
ALABAMA II
INC

199912080004
97021

12/08/1999
03:11:48

CARE
CENTER OF
RED BAY INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

CARE
CENTER OF
RED BAY INC

199912080004
97021

12/08/1999
03:11:48

CARE
CENTER OF
RED BAY INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

CARE
CENTER OF
RED BAY INC


