Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= CARE CENTER OF RED BAY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199812210005 08191	12/21/1998 12:53:11	CARE CENTER OF RED BAY INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	CARECORPS ALABAMA II INC						
199812210005 08191		CARE CENTER OF RED BAY INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	CARECORPS ALABAMA II INC						
199912080004 97021		CARE CENTER OF RED BAY INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	CARE CENTER OF RED BAY INC						
199912080004 97021	12/08/1999 03:11:48	CARE CENTER OF RED BAY INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	CARE CENTER OF RED BAY INC						